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School Placement

Below you will find overall school ranking for all participating schools in each

classification. Use the links directly below to jump to desired classification.

4A/5A/6A School

Placement

2A/3A School Placement

1A School Placement

4A/5A/6A School Winners

Rank School Joﬁls Rank School Joﬁls
1. McPherson 167.5 6. Great Bend 8
2. Hays 105 7. Clay Center 5
3. Salina Central 72.5 8. Garden City
4. Goodland 28.5 8. |Pratt
5. salina South 18
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2A/3A School Winners

Rank
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School

Decatur Community
Trinity Catholic
Republic County
Central Plains
Skyline
TMP-Marian
Smith Center
Haven

Macksville

- | Trego Community

. |Ellsworth

Total
Points

81.5

72.5

60.5

46

38

36

32

26.5

25.5

17.5

16.5

Rank
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12.
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21.

School Placement

School
Hill City
Phillipsburg

Southeast of Saline
Minneapolis

Ness City
Southwestern Heights
Russell

Lakin

Ellinwood

Hoisington

Total
Points

14
13.5
13
13

10

7.5
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1A School Winners

Rank
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School

St. John's Catholic
Rock Hills

Pretty Prairie
Sylvan-Lucas Unified
Tipton Catholic
Ashland

Northern Valley
Osborne

Logan

Minneola

Total
Points

56
47.5
35
28
20
11
9.5
8.5

8.5

Rank
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

School

Pawnee Heights
Palco
Wheatland
Thunder Ridge
Quinter
Lakeside
LaCrosse
Greeley County
Stockton

Fowler

School Placement

Total
Points

7
3.5

2.5
1.5

0.5
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